”3




1. MOTOR COMPONENTS

Ref

T MNote  Part No.
Na,
=3 & w

i MTS-H3378201
4 SM.40410G1-5F
5 WS5-0410G02-K5
7 MTS.HA287804
) MTS-HA062271
1B MTS- 339467 A
16 201 MTS-H0014484
17 302 MTS-HOQ16145
18 MTS-H4392131
19 MTS-H8700265
20 MT3-HE8700345
25 MTS-HOD16116
26 NM-6100002-5F
27 WS-0610002-K3S
28 SM-4050801-5F
29 401 MTS-HO016109
29-1 202 MTS-H215243A
31 MTS.H7400006
35 MT3-H4405271
38 SM-4051001-SF
37 MTS-HOC 16119
38 MTS-HOG 14461
38 NM-B100001-5F
40 MTS-HOG14587
41 MTS-H0014588
42 NM-6100002-5F
43 MTS-H4453304
46 MT5-Had443811
47 MTS-M0O014224
56 WS-0510002-K5
57 SM-4052001.8F
68 MTS-HOD16102
659 MTS-HOO16112
70 MTS-HOO16105
71 5M-4040B0 1-5F
72 WS-0410002-KS
73 MT3-H3344371
74 MTS-HOD16103
75 MTS-HOO16104
77 MTS-H1053811
78 MTS-HOO16108
19 MTS-HO016117
80 MTS-H8800101
81 MTS-HOO016116
3z MTS-HCG 14224
83 MTS-H4469111
g4 MTS-HO014419
a5 MTS-H4345291
36 WS5-0410002-K3
87 SM-4042501-5F
88 MTS-Ha4478501
89 WS-0610002-K3
91 MTS-H4208981
93 MTS-H2224680
94 MTS-H4410861
a5 MTS-H3008705
96 MTS-H3008727
97 MTS-H33585191
98 WP-0531000-5F
29 MTS-H4305591
100 MTS-H7900101
102 MTS-H3355201
106 <01 MTS-HO016120
106-1 202 MT3-H3374108
107 « MTS-HOO16106
w MTS-HO016155
108 MTS5-H4451401
M0 MTS5-H4287803
111 SM-4041001-SF
112 W5-04100025
116 MTS-H3I36668A
116 MTS-H0016142
117 o801 MTS-H0O016146
117-1 202 MTS-H2148978
118 001 MTS-H4448984
118-1 ¢02 MTS-H410586A
120 MTS-HOOtET01
121 MTS-HOO16107
125 <02 MTS-H4325064A
126 MTS-H4462561
127 ©03 B8254-B55-000
128 003 BB253.-555-000

Note ({EA] 201 ...

202 ...

A3 ..

T~ —WE
Description E.C. ‘;(:c;
THEER e % 25

Cover

Seraw M4 x 10 |
Spring washer M4
Nylon clip
Rubber bushing
l_ead wire to cantrolle
Switch .
Switch ..
Grounding Boit M4 < B
Brass washer M4 | -
Washer with teeth 'UM _____________
Screw with hexagonal hole M10 x 30
Lock nut M1O ...

L AT LT e Ma
Eal =T ) R

T LTl

LB A A R PMI0K3E0
e A e bMIO
Spring washer M5 W AT Ty e B
Screw M5 x 8 W TSR UMEXE L
Housing asm, = e RN G- -

Housing asm, W INT R e o

River A A )

Bin for fixing base
Screw M5B x 10
Base ...
Adjustment bolt |,
Nut M10 e,
Spherical washer [A)
Spherical washer {B)
Lock nut M10
Recepracle hoider U R i

Gap adjustment cap L Fa T el

Balt bearing 6203-2RUSM o R U e 2 BR03-2R 1S N
Spring washer M5 CRTYN e ME
Screw M5 x 20 PR MEK20

CIGTER MG st DT oy F ] e

Spiling cap
Brake disk
Screw M4 x 8
Spring washer Ma’
Fan guide .,
Ciutch yoke .
Brake yoke
Pulley side Bracket
Clutch shaft ...
Serni-circular key

AR ZMEX 10
L
CfEEA e AMID
L BREY T E{A)
HE Y TR (B .
B dF o b

CRTG T e A

2T Fieo T b
N —

C-ring a0 ... LY A L

O-ring 40 .._..... OV 40 .

Ball bearing 6203-2RUSM Hom e P e

Callar . - BT =
Thrustsp [ 3 ARZAMART) o
Washer ... A

AT w i) yie e M4
L eRE L Max2h L
AT HE N MEX25
ATV Z T e MB
ST AT ia

Spring washer M4
Screw M4 x 25 .
Fixing balt MB x 25
Spring washer M6
Rubber bushing
Tube ...
Cap for connestar
Connacting pin
Connector .
Fixing metal for pulley cover
Washer M5 .

Set screw
Screw with was
Pullay cover .....cccoovevvienne
Accessories for setting
Accessories for setting ..
Clutch disk

LRt LA F Y MEX 12
F—tHes—

o BT RS
L ET e FF R

Cluteh disk T FuFF 4Ry
Rubber cap . oy o
Nylon clip FoAa-x) 7
Screw M4 x 10 Fdir MAXI0 L

Spring washer M4
Puiley cover asm.
Set af friction parts
Rotor asm.
Rotor asm.
Mounting bait
Mounting bolt
Clutch heact asm. |
Cluteh disk damper |
Vibration absorber
Celtar for protection to fall off
Safety guard (B)
Safety guard (A)

AT T yiw
T—UAA— &
- RH YA o
. BESE o
.. BEI¥EFE 2
W BT
w BfFRALR
e Z Ty Fw W
- PR FF4RE -
ww R AR T - .
W T— AN —(B) .
W T A=Ay

For 3 phase motor ZBE—% -8
For singie phase motor WigE— 5~/
Special order part W3k a

—

Bl 7 T Y (1.3 1, O S S Y ]_n..;...NNM.‘...,h_.._...awm@w_._amm_a_.gﬂna_‘dww_._.mmwwm.#,_.MMM_J_..N_..MAAQL_,_._.M;,,M.._._;_._.._a_.





